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# HRÁČ HRÁČ VÝSLEDOK SKUPINA ZÁPAS DÁTUM ČAS STÔL

1 Alexander Valuch Štefan Murza 2 : 0 A 1-4 04.01.2025 09:30 1

2 Martin Marko Ferenc Ambrus 2 : 0 B 1-4 04.01.2025 09:30 2

3 Róbert Valuch Michal Hudák 2 : 0 C 1-4 04.01.2025 09:30 3

4 Anton Hamran Matej Gecelovský 2 : 0 D 1-4 04.01.2025 09:30 4

5 Martin Štovčík Miloš Kliment 2 : 0 E 1-4 04.01.2025 09:30 5

6 David Szabó Milan Lenkey 2 : 0 F 1-4 04.01.2025 09:50 1

7 Róbert Olejník Daniel Valentko 2 : 0 G 1-4 04.01.2025 09:50 2

8 Michal Glejtek Igor Gecelovský 2 : 0 H 1-4 04.01.2025 09:50 3

9 Miroslav Plecho Ján Džubák 2 : 0 I 1-4 04.01.2025 09:50 4

10 Jozef Pilarčík Viktor Ferenčík 2 : 0 J 1-4 04.01.2025 09:50 5

11 Ladislav Ištván Zuzana Nemčoková 2 : 0 K 1-4 04.01.2025 10:10 1

12 Peter Čarnoký Noémi Halászová 2 : 1 K 3-5 04.01.2025 10:10 2

13 Vladislav Lukašík Szilárd Drenko 1 : 2 A 2-3 04.01.2025 10:10 3

14 Michal Trojan Marián Ďuríček 2 : 0 B 2-3 04.01.2025 10:10 4

15 Marek Habiňák František Nemčok 0 : 2 C 2-3 04.01.2025 10:10 5

16 Ján Toman Peter Šimon 2 : 1 D 2-3 04.01.2025 10:30 1

17 Melánia Stolarčíková Maroš Leštach 2 : 0 E 2-3 04.01.2025 10:30 2

18 Peter Szelepcsényi Attila Herczeg 2 : 0 F 2-3 04.01.2025 10:30 3

19 Marek Benko Miloslav Ďurán 2 : 0 G 2-3 04.01.2025 10:30 4

20 Juraj Šporer Miroslav Macko 2 : 1 H 2-3 04.01.2025 10:30 5

21 Daniel Majcher František Koutek 2 : 0 I 2-3 04.01.2025 10:50 1

22 Ján Letanovský Miroslav Ondovčík 2 : 0 J 2-3 04.01.2025 10:50 2

23 Zuzana Nemčoková Noémi Halászová 0 : 2 K 4-5 04.01.2025 10:50 3

24 Peter Popovič Peter Čarnoký 2 : 0 K 2-3 04.01.2025 10:50 4

25 Alexander Valuch Szilárd Drenko 2 : 0 A 1-3 04.01.2025 10:50 5

26 Martin Marko Marián Ďuríček 2 : 0 B 1-3 04.01.2025 11:10 1

27 Róbert Valuch František Nemčok 2 : 0 C 1-3 04.01.2025 11:10 2

28 Anton Hamran Peter Šimon 2 : 0 D 1-3 04.01.2025 11:10 3

29 Martin Štovčík Maroš Leštach 2 : 0 E 1-3 04.01.2025 11:10 4

30 David Szabó Attila Herczeg 2 : 0 F 1-3 04.01.2025 11:10 5

31 Róbert Olejník Miloslav Ďurán 2 : 0 G 1-3 04.01.2025 11:30 1

32 Michal Glejtek Miroslav Macko 2 : 0 H 1-3 04.01.2025 11:30 2

33 Miroslav Plecho František Koutek 0 : 2 I 1-3 04.01.2025 11:30 3

34 Jozef Pilarčík Miroslav Ondovčík 2 : 0 J 1-3 04.01.2025 11:30 4

35 Ladislav Ištván Noémi Halászová 1 : 2 K 1-5 04.01.2025 11:30 5

36 Zuzana Nemčoková Peter Popovič 0 : 2 K 4-2 04.01.2025 11:50 1

37 Štefan Murza Vladislav Lukašík 1 : 2 A 4-2 04.01.2025 11:50 2

38 Ferenc Ambrus Michal Trojan 0 : 2 B 4-2 04.01.2025 11:50 3

39 Michal Hudák Marek Habiňák 0 : 2 C 4-2 04.01.2025 11:50 4

40 Matej Gecelovský Ján Toman 0 : 2 D 4-2 04.01.2025 11:50 5

41 Miloš Kliment Melánia Stolarčíková 0 : 2 E 4-2 04.01.2025 12:10 1

42 Milan Lenkey Peter Szelepcsényi 0 : 2 F 4-2 04.01.2025 12:10 2

43 Daniel Valentko Marek Benko 0 : 2 G 4-2 04.01.2025 12:10 3

44 Igor Gecelovský Juraj Šporer 0 : 2 H 4-2 04.01.2025 12:10 4

45 Ján Džubák Daniel Majcher 0 : 2 I 4-2 04.01.2025 12:10 5

46 Viktor Ferenčík Ján Letanovský 0 : 2 J 4-2 04.01.2025 12:30 1

47 Ladislav Ištván Peter Čarnoký 2 : 0 K 1-3 04.01.2025 12:30 2

48 Noémi Halászová Peter Popovič 0 : 2 K 5-2 04.01.2025 12:30 3

49 Alexander Valuch Vladislav Lukašík 2 : 0 A 1-2 04.01.2025 12:30 4
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50 Martin Marko Michal Trojan 2 : 0 B 1-2 04.01.2025 12:30 5

51 Róbert Valuch Marek Habiňák 1 : 2 C 1-2 04.01.2025 12:50 1

52 Anton Hamran Ján Toman 2 : 0 D 1-2 04.01.2025 12:50 2

53 Martin Štovčík Melánia Stolarčíková 0 : 2 E 1-2 04.01.2025 12:50 3

54 David Szabó Peter Szelepcsényi 1 : 2 F 1-2 04.01.2025 12:50 4

55 Róbert Olejník Marek Benko 2 : 0 G 1-2 04.01.2025 12:50 5

56 Michal Glejtek Juraj Šporer 2 : 0 H 1-2 04.01.2025 13:10 1

57 Miroslav Plecho Daniel Majcher 2 : 1 I 1-2 04.01.2025 13:10 2

58 Jozef Pilarčík Ján Letanovský 2 : 0 J 1-2 04.01.2025 13:10 3

59 Ladislav Ištván Peter Popovič 1 : 2 K 1-2 04.01.2025 13:10 4

60 Peter Čarnoký Zuzana Nemčoková 2 : 0 K 3-4 04.01.2025 13:10 5

61 Szilárd Drenko Štefan Murza 2 : 1 A 3-4 04.01.2025 13:30 1

62 Marián Ďuríček Ferenc Ambrus 2 : 0 B 3-4 04.01.2025 13:30 2

63 František Nemčok Michal Hudák 2 : 0 C 3-4 04.01.2025 13:30 3

64 Peter Šimon Matej Gecelovský 2 : 0 D 3-4 04.01.2025 13:30 4

65 Maroš Leštach Miloš Kliment 2 : 0 E 3-4 04.01.2025 13:30 5

66 Attila Herczeg Milan Lenkey 0 : 2 F 3-4 04.01.2025 13:50 1

67 Miloslav Ďurán Daniel Valentko 2 : 1 G 3-4 04.01.2025 13:50 2

68 Miroslav Macko Igor Gecelovský 2 : 0 H 3-4 04.01.2025 13:50 3

69 František Koutek Ján Džubák 2 : 0 I 3-4 04.01.2025 13:50 4

70 Miroslav Ondovčík Viktor Ferenčík 2 : 0 J 3-4 04.01.2025 13:50 5
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